Nordic Cup FVP 2023

Sun,
C1l (1)
Semifinal
RANK BIB
1 302
2 301
3 303
4 306
5 304
6 305
K1W (1)
Semifinal
RANK BIB
1 203
2 201
3 204
4 205
5 209
6 202
7 207
8 210
9 208
10 206
11 213
12 211
13 215
14 214
212
K1M (1)

Semifinal

NAME

Isak Ohrstrom

Jan Busta

Kriss 0zols

Felix Krupa

Benjamin Kaiser

Martin Peiker

NAME

Barbora Ondrackova

Anna Barosso

Zara Zahorska

Anezka Riantova

Alzbéta Vencova

Simona Jozefcekova

Julie Poduskova

Ema Mrazova

Julie Vybulkova

Karolina Abrhamova

Kiwi Bjorkman

Marie Peiker

Dinija 0Ozola

Emma Ahnfeldt

Tifenn Lidstrom

Oct 15, 2023 Falu Vildvattenpark

EVENT

Canoe Single Men

Canoe Single Men

Canoe Single Men

Canoe Single Men

Canoe Single Men

Canoe Single Men

EVENT

Kayak Single

Kayak Single

Kayak Single

Kayak Single

Kayak Single

Kayak Single

Kayak Single

Kayak Single

Kayak Single

Kayak Single

Kayak Single

Kayak Single

Kayak Single

Kayak Single

Kayak Single

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

COUNTRY

Sweden

Czech Republic

Latvia

Slovakia

Sweden

Estonia

COUNTRY

Czech Republic

Spain

Slovakia

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Sweden

Estonia

Latvia

Sweden

Sweden

TIME

97.51

98. 42

104. 39

113. 89

139. 34

168. 98

TIME

90. 42

90. 82

92. 89

99.15

100. 29

105. 92

112. 60

124, 22

130. 99

149. 90

147.78

164.70

207. 61

183. 83

SCORE

2

2

52

106

SCORE

56

60

50

60

106

TOTAL

99. 51

100. 42

110. 39

113. 89

191. 34

274. 98

TOTAL

92. 42

92. 82

92. 89

99. 15

102. 29

105. 92

116. 60

128. 22

136. 99

205. 90

207.78

214.70

267. 61

289. 83

DNS

DIFF

0. 00

0. 90

10. 87

14. 38

91. 82

175. 47

DIFF

0. 00

0. 40

0. 47

6. 72

9. 86

13. 49

24.17

35. 80

44. 56

113. 47

115. 35

122. 27

175.19

197. 40



RANK BIB
1 101
2 102
3 104
4 108
5 106
6 110
7 109
8 107
9 111
10 113
11 114
112
105
103

C1w (1)

Semifinal
RANK BIB
1 401
2 403
3 402
4 406
5 404
6 405
407

NAME

Isak Ohrstrom
Samuel Rouca
Aivars Kaulakalns
Tarmo Peiker
Benjamin Kaiser
Martin Peiker
Anton Friedel
Emil Oldberg
Ivar Hutt

Artur Funkner
Rahman Mardini
Andreas Bjorkman
Abdullah Mardini

Jonas Friedel

NAME

Adriana Morenova
Zara Zahorska
Barbora Ondrackova
Simona Jozefcekova
Julie Vybulkova
Adela Lebedova

Marie Peiker

EVENT COUNTRY

Kayak Single Men Sweden

Kayak Single Men Czech Republic
Kayak Single Men Latvia

Kayak Single Men Estonia

Kayak Single Men Sweden

Kayak Single Men Estonia

Kayak Single Men Sweden

Kayak Single Men Sweden

Kayak Single Men Estonia

Kayak Single Men Estonia

Kayak Single Men Sweden

Kayak Single Men Sweden

Kayak Single Men Sweden

Kayak Single Men Sweden

EVENT COUNTRY

Canoe Single Women Czech Republic
Canoe Single Women Slovakia

Canoe Single Women Czech Republic
Canoe Single Women Slovakia

Canoe Single Women Czech Republic
Canoe Single Women Czech Republic
Canoe Single Women Estonia

www. racegorilla. com

TIME

73. 83

80. 68

90. 97

97.12

101. 02

103. 44

117.52

116. 55

133.55

121.55

190. 55

TIME

100. 94

106. 31

109. 72

125.73

130. 84

118.18

SCORE

12

168

116

SCORE

4

TOTAL

77.83

84. 68

92,97

97.12

105. 02

105. 44

121.52

122.55

145.55

289. 55

306. 55

DNS

DNS

DNS

TOTAL

104. 94

106. 31

111. 72

135.73

150. 84

172.18

DNS

DIFF

0. 00

6. 85

15.14

19. 28

27.18

27. 60

43. 69

44,72

67.72

211. 72

228.72

DIFF

0. 00

1.36

6. 77

30.78

45. 89

67.23



